10 www.heralighting.com
ELite-LED XL
Product Description
Product Features
Pr
od
uc
t

ELite-LED XL 2’ 21 3/16" 7.5 W 949 Lm 126 lm/W >80 55 pcs EL/LED/22/3000/XL EL/LED/22/4000/XL
ELite-LED XL 3’ 33" 9 W 1296 Lm 144 lm/W >80 41 pcs EL/LED/34/3000/XL EL/LED/34/4000/XL
ELite-LED XL 4’ 44 13/16" 12 W 1644 Lm 137 lm/W >80 33 pcs EL/LED/46/3000/XL EL/LED/46/4000/XL
ELite-LED XL 5’ 56 5/8" 14 W 1991 Lm 142 lm/W >80 27 pcs EL/LED/59/3000/XL EL/LED/59/4000/XL
15www.heralighting.com
Line Voltage Accessories
LI
N
EA
R
Power Cords
Connecting Cables
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 6" SPC6/XL
White 12" SCP12/XL
White 24" SPC24/XL
White 72" SPC/XL/R
White 120" SPC/120/XL/R
White 144" SPC/144/XL/R
White 240" SPC/240/XL/R
White, Straight connector 24" SPC24/STC
White, Straight connector 48" SPC48/STC
White, Straight connector 72" SPC72/STC
White, Straight connector 144" SPC144/STC
White, with switch 72" SPC/S/XL/R
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 6" SCC6/XL/R
White 12" SCC12/XL/R
White 18" SCC18/XL/R
White 24" SCC24/XL/R
White 48" SCC48/XL/R
White 72" SCC72/XL/R
White 120" SCC120/XL/R
White 240" SCC240/XL/R
White, direct connector SDC/XL/R
ELite-LED XL / ELite-LED XL HO
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 12" SCC12/STC
White 24" SCC24/STC
White 48" SCC48/STC
White 72" SCC72/STC
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
Hardwire Box SHWC/XL/R
Hardwire Box, switch SHWC/S/XL/R
On/Off Rocker Switch SRS/XL/R